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STATEMENT oF HXPENDITURE AND Ruco

VERIES, ETC.—conienued.

Higher Education—continued.

Statutory grants—continued.
Victoria University College—
Victoria College Act, 1905
New Zealand Unlvusltv Amcndment Act, 1928

New Zealand Umvelslty Amendment Afvt 1919 (foy !

Workers’ Kducational Association purposcs)
National-endowment reserve revenue

Canterbury College—
New Zealend University Amendment Act, 1928

New Zealand University Amendment Act, 1919 (for !

Workers” Educational Association purposes)
National-endowment reserve revenue

University of Otago—
New Zealand University Amendment Act, 1928

New Zealand University Amendment Act, 1919 (for

Workers” liducational Association purposes)
National-endowment reserve revenue
Massey Agricultural College : Massey Agricultural College
Act, 1926
School of Forestry—
Auckland University College. .
Canterbury College

Scholarships and bursaries—
University National Scholarships
Agricultural Scholarships
‘ Slr George Grey ” Soholmshlps
University Bursaries
Agricultural Bursaries
Architectural Bursarics
Engineering Bursaries
Home-science Bursaries

Special assistance to deserving students
Workers’ Educational Association—-
Grant for organizing purposcs—
Auckland University Colloge
Victoria University College
Canterbury College
University of Ota,go
Workers’ Educational Assoc ation
Subsidies on voluntary contributions : Canterbury Agriculiural
College Act, 1930

Training Colleges and Training of Teachers.

Training colleges—

Salaries of staffs (including staffs of practising schools in
excess of usual staff as public schools)

Expenses in connection with appointments

Allowances to and expenses of students

Students’ University college fees

Special instruction, libraries, and incidental (\J\pense%

Apparatus and material .. ..

Printing, &ec.

Less recoveries :

Native Schools.

Salaries of teachers
Removal expenses of teachers
Books, apparatus, and other school lbqul‘ylt(,b
Manual instruction ..
Conveyance and board of chlld_ren
Sundries . .
Buildings and sites—
Maintenance of buildings
Rent of buildings and sites
Inspection—
Salaries of Inspectors
Travelling-expenses .
Scholarships and apprentlceshlps

7—H.

Fees from non-Government studonts |

203
218
226
214
450

145,616

ferd

11,752

15,648
151

1,311
14

32,834

71
104,341
5,676
2,363
307

24

132

61,784
601
1,704 -
377
3,921
28

4,070
135

1,493
558,
5,695

80, 366

H—1.

83,492

145,484
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